MOTOR ZR 200

GRUPO VALVULAS

GRUPO VALVULAS

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description

Ref.
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Titulo
VALVULA DE ADMISION
VALVULA DE ESCAPE
ARANDELA APOYO RESORTE EXT DE VALVULA
ARANDELA APOYO RESORTE INT DE VALVULA
RESORTE VALVULA EXTERIOR
RESORTE VALVULA INTERIOR

CONJUNTO RESORTES DE VALVULA INT. Y EXT.

PLATILLO DE VALVULA

SEGURO DE VALVULA

TORNILLO REGULADOR DE VALVULA
TUERCA REGULACION VALVULA

160-104399
160-104311
160-104312
160-104396
160-104395
160-104322
160-104321
160-104397
160-104398
160-104414
160-104413

Cédigo

1/


https://cprrepuestos.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/grupo valvulas3.png

MOTOR ZR 200 : GRUPO VALVULAS

Ref. Titulo Ccodigo
12 TORNILLO M8X33 160-T21104
13 ARANDELA 8,5X2X18 160-S60828
14 CONJUNTO BALANCIN ARBOL DE LEVAS 160-104410
15 VARILLA DE VALVULA 160-104110
16 ARANDELA 12,3X0,2X20,9 160-104150
17 BALANCIN INFERIOR 160-102186
18 EJE BALANCIN DE VALVULA 160-104430
19 O-RING 18x2.5 160-104439
20 RESORTE 160-T51150-3
21 O-RING 20%2.5 160-104113
22 EJE ENGRANAJE ARBOL DE LEVAS 160-T51150-4
23 ARANDELA 14.2x1x24 160-104114

24 ENGRANAJE ARBOL DE LEVAS 160-T21904
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